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Following are the fields for Create Precinct Detail - with Text, using groups.

Create Precinct Detail — with Text
Using Groups

Record
Position

Field

Field Definition

Notes

1-4

5-7

8-11

12-17

12-17

18-23

24-29

30-35

36-41

42-47

48-53

54-59

60-65

66-71

72-77

78-83

84-89

90-95

96-101

102-104

105-107

108-111

112-167

168-205

Contest Number
Candidate Number

Precinct Code

Number of Registered Voters

Number of Votes

Number of Votes Group 1
Number of Votes Group 2
Number of Votes Group 3
Number of Votes Group 4
Number of Votes Group 5
Number of Votes Group 6
Number of Votes Group 7
Number of Votes Group 8
Number of Votes Group 9
Number of Votes Group 10
Number of Votes Group 11
Number of Votes Group 12
Number of Votes Group 13
Number of Votes Group 14

Party Code

District Type ID

District Code

Contest Title

Candidate Name

4-position, numeric
3-position, numeric
4-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric
6-position, numeric

3-position, alpha
numeric

3-position, alpha
numeric

4-position, alpha
numeric

56-position,
alphanumeric

38-position,
alphanumeric

Prints in the counter area only

Prints in the contest area only
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