Following are the fields for Create Precinct Detail - with Text, using groups.

Create Precinct Detail – with Text Using Groups

Record Position	Field	Field Definition	Notes
1-4	Contest Number	4-position, numeric	
5-7	Candidate Number	3-position, numeric	
8-11	Precinct Code	4-position, numeric	
12-17	Number of Registered Voters	6-position, numeric	Prints in the counter area only
12-17	Number of Votes	6-position, numeric	Prints in the contest area only
18-23	Number of Votes Group 1	6-position, numeric	
24-29	Number of Votes Group 2	6-position, numeric	
30-35	Number of Votes Group 3	6-position, numeric	
36-41	Number of Votes Group 4	6-position, numeric	
42-47	Number of Votes Group 5	6-position, numeric	
48-53	Number of Votes Group 6	6-position, numeric	
54-59	Number of Votes Group 7	6-position, numeric	
60-65	Number of Votes Group 8	6-position, numeric	
66-71	Number of Votes Group 9	6-position, numeric	
72-77	Number of Votes Group 10	6-position, numeric	
78-83	Number of Votes Group 11	6-position, numeric	
84-89	Number of Votes Group 12	6-position, numeric	
90-95	Number of Votes Group 13	6-position, numeric	
96-101	Number of Votes Group 14	6-position, numeric	
102-104	Party Code	3-position, alpha numeric	
105-107	District Type ID	3-position, alpha numeric	
108-111	District Code	4-position, alpha numeric	
112-167	Contest Title	56-position, alphanumeric	
168-205	Candidate Name	38-position, alphanumeric	